Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Diamer-Basha Dam is constructed on river.

Which of the following pass connects Sindh Plain with Quetta?

Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:

There are how many non permanent member of security Council?

The first satellite was launched by:

The world's highest dam is Nurek; where is located?

Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National
Assembly?

The largest desert of Pakistan is:

The Council of Islamic Ideology consists of minimum members while the maximum

number can be 20.

Which bank provided 80 million loans for making 1st budget of Pakistan?

The mean radius of the earth is approximately:

Slave dynasty ruled for how many year

Sindh lies to its

As the leader of victorious United Front Party Faz-ul-Haq formed the new government of
East Pakistan on:

Answers Choice

A. Chenab

. Indus

. Jehlum

. hone of these

. Boroghill Pass
Mataka Pass
Bolan pass
Dorah Pass

Akbar
Jehangir
Babar
Abul Fazal

12
3

14
10

France
USSR
USA
UK

Georgia
Russia
Nigeria
Tajikistan

18th
12th
14th
15th

Thal
Thar
Sehan

. Cholistan

4
8

10
12

UBL

NB

MCB

<sup>Habib Bank</sup>

CO®» DOPP DODP DOEP D0EP D0DP D0EP U0DP DOEP 00w

3000 kms
400kms

6400kms
7000kms

. 120 years
.90 years
. 84 years
. 110 years

oow» Dowm»

A. <p class="MsoNormal">South-
east<o:p></o:p></p>
B. <p class="MsoNormal">North-
east<o:p></0:p></p>
C. <p class="MsoNormal">South-
west<o:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">South-
north<o:p></o:p></p>

A. April 2, 1954
B. April 10, 1953
C. April 12, 1952
D. May 10, 1955
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What is the maximum length of a day on the poles?

Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?

Which of the following is the prevention and treatment of tooth and gum disorders?

Which river is called Nile of Pakistan

Tanda Damiis in:

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest Peaks in Asia.

TOW>» TUOw

UOw» U0OwWP U0Ow

oow

1 year
8 months

. 2 years

. Shorish Kashmiri
. Habib Jalib

. None of these
. Dental surgery

. Dontology
. Mouth surgery

Chenab River

. Ravi River

none
Punjab

Sindh

. Balochistan

Nine
Six

. Four



