

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Diamer-Basha Dam is constructed on river.	A. Chenab B. Indus C. Jehlum D. none of these
2	Which of the following pass connects Sindh Plain with Quetta?	A. Boroghill Pass B. Mataka Pass C. Bolan pass D. Dorah Pass
3	Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:	A. Akbar B. Jehangir C. Babar D. Abul Fazal
4	There are how many non permanent member of security Council?	A. 12 B. 3 C. 14 D. 10
5	The first satellite was launched by:	A. France B. USSR C. USA D. UK
6	The world's highest dam is Nurek; where is located?	A. Georgia B. Russia C. Nigeria D. Tajikistan
7	Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National Assembly?	A. 18th B. 12th C. 14th D. 15th
8	The largest desert of Pakistan is:	A. Thal B. Thar C. Sehan D. Cholistan
9	The Council of Islamic Ideology consists of minimum members while the maximum number can be 20.	A. 4 B. 8 C. 10 D. 12
10	Which bank provided 80 million loans for making 1st budget of Pakistan?	A. UBL B. NB C. MCB D. ^{Habib Bank}
11	The mean radius of the earth is approximately:	A. 3000 kms B. 400kms C. 6400kms D. 7000kms
12	Slave dynasty ruled for how many year	A. 120 years B. 90 years C. 84 years D. 110 years
13	Sindh lies to its	A. Southeast<0:p> B. Northeast<0:p> C. Southwest<0:p> D. Southnorth<0:p>
14	As the leader of victorious United Front Party Fazl-ul-Haq formed the new government of East Pakistan on:	A. April 2, 1954 B. April 10, 1953 C. April 12, 1952 D. May 10, 1955

15	What is the maximum length of a day on the poles?	A. 6 months B. 1 year C. 8 months D. 2 years
16	Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?	A. Shorish Kashmiri B. Habib Jalib C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. None of these
17	Which of the following is the prevention and treatment of tooth and gum disorders?	A. Dentistry B. Dental surgery C. Dontology D. Mouth surgery
18	Which river is called Nile of Pakistan	A. Chenab River B. Indus River C. Ravi River D. none
19	Tanda Dam is in:	A. Punjab B. Khyber Pakhtunkhawa C. Sindh D. Balochistan
20	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest Peaks in Asia.	A. Seven B. Nine C. Six D. Four